
ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 2 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

SONCK Robby 2314 28 8 10 199 283 0,703 O.G. 0 3 5
DUJARDIN Luc 6927 18 8 13 134 291 0,460 O.G. 2 2 4
GERMONPRE Luc 5587 15 8 10 110 252 0,437 M.G. 4 1 3

BC KASTEELDREEF 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VERMEERSCH Ivan 7897 18 7 8 115 226 0,509 M.G. 3 0 4
LUTTENS Arnold 5705 15 8 12 116 285 0,407 M.G. 2 3 3
LUTTENS Koen 6070 10 8 0 43 246 0,175 O.G. 0 0 8
VAN DE VELDE Marc 4526 10 1 1 10 31 0,323 M.G. 0 1 0

BC QUALITY ZELE TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

BAETENS Marc 4942 23 7 11 158 234 0,675 M.G. 1 2 4
BOONE Koen 9278 23 6 8 105 185 0,568 O.G. 2 2 2
BOONE Leo 9536 15 8 12 111 255 0,435 M.G. 3 2 3
WEEMAES Dirk 7309 18 1 0 4 31 0,129 O.G. 0 0 1
DE PAEPE Dirk 9445 15 1 0 11 24 0,458 M.G. 0 1 0
DE BOCK Dirk 8639 12 1 2 12 46 0,261 O.G. 0 0 1

BC STRIJTEM TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VAN LAETHEM Rudi 5198 28 4 3 93 149 0,624 O.G. 0 0 4
VAN SNICK Kenny 7091 12 5 0 40 188 0,213 O.G. 0 0 5
VERCAMMEN Alwin 6454 10 5 6 48 199 0,241 O.G. 1 0 4
DE COSTER Luc 4341 28 1 0 19 46 0,413 O.G. 0 0 1
STAELENS David 6777 18 3 2 44 130 0,338 O.G. 0 0 3
D'HONDT Danny 7298 15 4 0 46 138 0,333 O.G. 0 0 4
FONTEYNE Eric 6767 12 2 0 13 83 0,157 O.G. 0 0 2

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

WILLEMS Raymond 9066 18 7 11 119 264 0,451 O.G. 2 2 3
GANDOLFO Salvatore 7882 15 8 8 93 244 0,381 O.G. 3 2 3
VAN HAMME Rudiger 5208 12 5 3 56 162 0,346 M.G. 1 3 1
STRYPENS Lucien 4036 12 3 2 27 107 0,252 O.G. 0 0 3
VANAELST Paul 9432 12 1 2 12 24 0,500 PR 1 0 0

KBC ELK WEIRD'HEM TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VANDEWEGHE Eric 6747 23 6 4 118 224 0,527 O.G. 0 2 4
HOLDERBEKE Alex 8657 12 6 7 64 205 0,312 O.G. 2 0 4
SILVERSMET Patrick 7879 10 8 6 54 289 0,187 O.G. 1 1 6
WOLFAERT Gerard 7306 15 2 4 30 69 0,435 M.G. 0 2 0
DE LOBEL Marc 9592 15 2 2 24 72 0,333 O.G. 0 1 1

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CARDOEN Kurt 9855 18 8 7 118 278 0,424 O.G. 1 1 6
VERCAEMERE Jaak 8088 18 5 2 67 146 0,459 O.G. 0 1 4
VION Mark 8022 15 5 6 70 163 0,429 M.G. 2 2 1
AMEYE Franky 7053 18 4 4 69 157 0,439 O.G. 0 0 4
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 2 2 15 58 0,259 O.G. 1 0 1

KBC METRO 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

DIERKENS Antoine 4399 15 7 6 85 270 0,315 O.G. 1 1 5
ROSSEL Francis 4966 12 5 2 47 182 0,258 O.G. 0 0 5
LEEMAN Rudy 9522 10 6 6 52 190 0,274 O.G. 2 1 3
DE BEIL Philippe 7177 23 1 0 16 45 0,356 O.G. 0 0 1
CAUDRON Danny 9421 23 1 0 15 24 0,625 M.G. 0 1 0
CAUDRON Bjorn 9420 15 1 0 14 28 0,500 PR 1 0 0
SCHAUBROECK Christiaan 7356 10 3 2 22 76 0,289 M.G. 1 0 2

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CORNELISSEN Pierre 4907 23 8 8 155 321 0,483 O.G. 0 2 6
MAES Ilja 7972 12 5 6 53 188 0,282 O.G. 0 1 4
ILIANO Franz 5732 HNS 10 5 8 51 204 0,250 O.G. 0 1 4
MAES Bart 1067 18 1 0 10 36 0,278 O.G. 0 0 1
PERDAEN Mario 4963 15 2 4 30 54 0,556 PR 1 0 1
DE RUYTE Yvan 4913 10 3 6 30 82 0,366 PR 2 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BdG 3Band MB1  -  Overzicht Heenronde



ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 2 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

SONCK Robby 2314 28 7 8 159 262 0,607 O.G. 0 1 6
DUJARDIN Luc 6927 18 8 12 136 287 0,474 O.G. 1 2 5
GERMONPRE Luc 5587 15 8 8 104 297 0,350 O.G. 1 0 7
BROUWERS Luc 6752 10 1 0 5 40 0,125 O.G. 0 0 1

BC KASTEELDREEF 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VERMEERSCH Ivan 7897 18 7 12 122 247 0,494 O.G. 1 2 4
LUTTENS Arnold 5705 15 7 12 99 240 0,413 M.G. 3 2 2
LUTTENS Koen 6070 10 7 8 63 264 0,239 O.G. 2 0 5
BAETSLE Peter 7897 18 2 0 33 88 0,375 O.G. 0 0 2
VAN DE VELDE Marc 4526 10 1 0 9 40 0,225 O.G. 0 0 1

BC QUALITY ZELE TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

BAETENS Marc 4942 23 6 4 96 196 0,490 O.G. 2 0 4
BOONE Koen 9278 23 8 8 159 333 0,477 O.G. 0 2 6
BOONE Leo 9536 15 8 14 110 251 0,438 M.G. 4 1 3
WEEMAES Dirk 7309 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE PAEPE Dirk 9445 15 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VANDEVELDE Patrik 6461 15 2 2 25 81 0,309 O.G. 0 1 1
DE BOCK Dirk 8639 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

BC STRIJTEM TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VAN LAETHEM Rudi 5198 28 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VAN SNICK Kenny 7091 12 4 0 29 103 0,282 O.G. 0 1 3
VERCAMMEN Alwin 6454 10 7 6 52 236 0,220 O.G. 1 0 6
DE COSTER Luc 4341 28 4 0 77 129 0,597 O.G. 0 0 4
STAELENS David 6777 18 6 6 101 203 0,498 M.G. 2 1 3
D'HONDT Danny 7298 15 2 2 21 70 0,300 O.G. 0 0 2
JACOBS Ivo 6769 15 1 2 15 40 0,375 O.G. 0 0 1
FONTEYNE Eric 6767 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

WILLEMS Raymond 9066 18 6 4 96 246 0,390 O.G. 0 1 5
GANDOLFO Salvatore 7882 15 6 8 59 181 0,326 O.G. 1 0 4
VAN HAMME Rudiger 5208 12 7 12 83 238 0,349 M.G. 2 2 3
COSYNS Marc 8352 15 1 0 12 38 0,316 O.G. 0 0 1
STRYPENS Lucien 4036 12 3 0 29 136 0,213 O.G. 0 0 3
VANAELST Paul 9432 12 1 0 4 25 0,160 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC ELK WEIRD'HEM TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VANDEWEGHE Eric 6747 23 7 12 160 218 0,734 M.G. 3 2 2
HOLDERBEKE Alex 8657 12 6 4 58 204 0,284 O.G. 0 1 5
SILVERSMET Patrick 7879 10 8 6 63 301 0,209 O.G. 0 2 6
WOLFAERT Gerard 7306 15 1 0 6 25 0,240 O.G. 0 0 1
DE LOBEL Marc 9592 15 2 0 20 65 0,308 O.G. 0 1 1

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CARDOEN Kurt 9855 18 7 6 91 214 0,425 O.G. 0 1 5
VERCAEMERE Jaak 8088 18 6 6 76 156 0,487 O.G. 3 0 3
VION Mark 8022 15 5 4 66 176 0,375 O.G. 1 0 4
AMEYE Franky 7053 18 3 4 53 101 0,525 M.G. 1 1 1
VANFLETEREN Piet 7698 12 1 0 4 55 0,073 O.G. 0 0 1
KOEKUYT Filip 6536 12 1 0 7 27 0,259 O.G. 0 0 1
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 1 2 10 25 0,400 PR 1 0 0

KBC METRO 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

DIERKENS Antoine 4399 15 7 6 87 217 0,401 O.G. 2 2 3
ROSSEL Francis 4966 12 6 4 58 260 0,223 O.G. 0 0 6
LEEMAN Rudy 9522 10 7 5 55 242 0,227 O.G. 2 1 4
DE BEIL Philippe 7177 23 2 2 41 73 0,562 O.G. 0 0 2
CAUDRON Danny 9421 23 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
HOFMAN Raphael 4574 18 2 4 36 52 0,692 PR 1 1 0
CAUDRON Bjorn 9420 15 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
SCHAUBROECK Christiaan 7356 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CORNELISSEN Pierre 4907 23 7 4 108 227 0,476 O.G. 1 1 5
MAES Ilja 7972 15 6 2 58 249 0,233 O.G. 0 0 6
ILIANO Franz 5732 HNS 10 6 10 55 193 0,285 M.G. 1 2 3
MAES Bart 1067 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
PERDAEN Mario 4963 15 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE RUYTE Yvan 4913 12 5 7 59 155 0,381 M.G. 2 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BdG 3Band MB1  -  Overzicht Terugronde

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band MB1 seizoen 2024/2025



ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 2 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

SONCK Robby 2314 28 15 18 358 545 0,657 O.G. 0 4 11
DUJARDIN Luc 6927 18 16 25 270 578 0,467 O.G. 3 4 9
GERMONPRE Luc 5587 15 16 18 214 549 0,390 O.G. 5 1 10
BROUWERS Luc 6752 10 1 0 5 40 0,125 O.G. 0 0 1

BC KASTEELDREEF 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VERMEERSCH Ivan 7897 18 14 20 237 473 0,501 M.G. 4 2 8
LUTTENS Arnold 5705 15 15 24 215 525 0,410 M.G. 5 5 5
LUTTENS Koen 6070 10 15 8 106 510 0,208 O.G. 2 0 13
BAETSLE Peter 7897 18 2 0 33 88 0,375 O.G. 0 0 2
VAN DE VELDE Marc 4526 10 2 1 19 71 0,268 O.G. 0 1 1

BC QUALITY ZELE TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

BAETENS Marc 4942 23 13 15 254 430 0,591 O.G. 3 2 8
BOONE Koen 9278 23 14 16 264 518 0,510 O.G. 2 4 8
BOONE Leo 9536 15 16 26 221 506 0,437 M.G. 7 3 6
WEEMAES Dirk 7309 18 1 0 4 31 0,129 O.G. 0 0 1
DE PAEPE Dirk 9445 15 1 0 11 24 0,458 M.G. 0 1 0
VANDEVELDE Patrik 6461 15 2 2 25 81 0,309 O.G. 0 1 1
DE BOCK Dirk 8639 12 1 2 12 46 0,261 O.G. 0 0 1

BC STRIJTEM TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VAN LAETHEM Rudi 5198 28 4 3 93 149 0,624 O.G. 0 0 4
VAN SNICK Kenny 7091 12 9 0 69 291 0,237 O.G. 0 1 8
VERCAMMEN Alwin 6454 10 12 12 100 435 0,230 O.G. 2 0 10
DE COSTER Luc 4341 28 5 0 96 175 0,549 O.G. 0 0 5
STAELENS David 6777 18 9 8 145 333 0,435 O.G. 2 1 6
D'HONDT Danny 7298 15 6 2 67 208 0,322 O.G. 0 0 6
JACOBS Ivo 6769 15 1 2 15 40 0,375 O.G. 0 0 1
FONTEYNE Eric 6767 12 2 0 13 83 0,157 O.G. 0 0 2

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

WILLEMS Raymond 9066 18 13 15 215 510 0,422 O.G. 2 3 8
GANDOLFO Salvatore 7882 15 14 16 152 425 0,358 O.G. 4 2 7
VAN HAMME Rudiger 5208 12 12 15 139 400 0,348 M.G. 3 5 4
COSYNS Marc 8352 15 1 0 12 38 0,316 O.G. 0 0 1
STRYPENS Lucien 4036 12 6 2 56 243 0,230 O.G. 0 0 6
VANAELST Paul 9432 12 2 2 16 49 0,327 O.G. 1 0 1

KBC ELK WEIRD'HEM TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VANDEWEGHE Eric 6747 23 13 16 278 442 0,629 M.G. 3 4 6
HOLDERBEKE Alex 8657 12 12 11 122 409 0,298 O.G. 2 1 9
SILVERSMET Patrick 7879 10 16 12 117 590 0,198 O.G. 1 3 12
WOLFAERT Gerard 7306 15 3 4 36 94 0,383 O.G. 0 2 1
DE LOBEL Marc 9592 15 4 2 44 137 0,321 O.G. 0 2 2

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CARDOEN Kurt 9855 18 15 13 209 492 0,425 O.G. 1 2 11
VERCAEMERE Jaak 8088 18 11 8 143 302 0,474 O.G. 3 1 7
VION Mark 8022 15 10 10 136 339 0,401 O.G. 3 2 5
AMEYE Franky 7053 18 7 8 122 258 0,473 O.G. 1 1 5
VANFLETEREN Piet 7698 12 1 0 4 55 0,073 O.G. 0 0 1
KOEKUYT Filip 6536 12 1 0 7 27 0,259 O.G. 0 0 1
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 3 4 25 83 0,301 M.G. 2 0 1

KBC METRO 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

DIERKENS Antoine 4399 15 14 12 172 487 0,353 O.G. 3 3 8
ROSSEL Francis 4966 12 11 6 105 442 0,238 O.G. 0 0 11
LEEMAN Rudy 9522 10 13 11 107 432 0,248 O.G. 4 2 7
DE BEIL Philippe 7177 23 3 2 57 118 0,483 O.G. 0 0 3
CAUDRON Danny 9421 23 1 0 15 24 0,625 M.G. 0 1 0
HOFMAN Raphael 4574 18 2 4 36 52 0,692 PR 1 1 0
CAUDRON Bjorn 9420 15 1 0 14 28 0,500 PR 1 0 0
SCHAUBROECK Christiaan 7356 10 3 2 22 76 0,289 M.G. 1 0 2

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CORNELISSEN Pierre 4907 23 15 12 263 548 0,480 O.G. 1 3 11
MAES Ilja 7972 15 11 8 111 437 0,254 O.G. 0 1 10
ILIANO Franz 5732 HNS 10 11 18 106 397 0,267 O.G. 1 3 7
MAES Bart 1067 18 1 0 10 36 0,278 O.G. 0 0 1
PERDAEN Mario 4963 15 2 4 30 54 0,556 PR 1 0 1
DE RUYTE Yvan 4913 12 8 13 89 237 0,376 M.G. 4 1 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BdG 3Band MB1  -  Overzicht Seizoen

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band MB1 seizoen 2024/2025


